
Sun, Jul 26 Online Registration Opens Winter Break

Sun, Aug 9 Online Registration Closes Mon, Jan 4 Classes Resume

New Teacher Orienation Wed, Jan 13 Middle School Conferences

Teacher Workshop Days Mon, Jan 18 No School (Staff PD)

Tue, Aug 25 Middle School Open House Wed, Jan 20 High School Conferences

Tue, Aug 25 High School Open House Mon, Feb 8 Virtual Learning Day 
(Staff PD Day)

Wed, Aug 26 4K-3 Open Houses Wed, Mar 3 4K-3 & NIS Conferences

Wed, Aug 26 Northside Open House Thu, Mar 4 End of 2nd Trimester

Tue, Sep 1 First Day Of School Thu, Mar 4 No School - 4K Only

Mon, Sep 7 No School - Labor Day Thu, Mar 4 4K-3 & NIS Conferences

Mon, Oct 5 Virtual Learning Day (Staff PD) Fr, Mar 5 No School

Wed, Oct 14 High School Conferences Spring Break

Tue, Oct 20 Middle School Conferences Mon, Mar 29 Classes Resume

Wed, Oct 21 4K-3 & NIS Conferences Wed, Apr 7 High School Conferences

Thu, Oct 22 No School - 4K Only Mon, Apr 14 Middle School Conferences

Thu, Oct 22 4K-3 & NIS Conferences Mon, Apr 19 No School (Staff PD)

Thu, Oct 22 Middle School Conferences Fri, May 28 Last Day for Seniors

Fri, Oct 23 No School Mon, May 31 No School - Memorial Day

Fri, Nov 20 End of 1st Trimester Thu, Jun 3 Last Day of 4K

Mon, Nov 23 Virtual Learning Day (Staff PD) Fri, Jun 4 Last Day of School (Half Day)

Thanksgiving Break Sun, Jun 6 MHS Graduation

Mon, Nov 30 Classes Resume Mon, Jun 7 Summer School Begins

M:      8:40am - 2:40pm
T-F:  8:40am - 3:40pm

M:      7:30am - 1:50pm
T-F:  7:30am - 2:50pm

2026-27 SCHOOL YEAR
IMPORTANT DATES

SCHOOL HOURS
4K ALL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOLS (K-3)
NORTHSIDE

INTERMEDIATE (4-6)
MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (7-8)
HIGH 

SCHOOL (9-12)Tue - Fri Only
AM: 8:45 - 11:45am
PM: 12:35 - 3:35pm

M:     8:45am - 2:35pm
T-F:  8:45am - 3:35pm

M:      7:35am - 1:55pm
T-F:  7:35am - 2:55pm

Wed, Dec 23 -
Fri, Jan 1

Mon , Aug  17 -
Tue, Aug 18

Tue, Nov 24 -
Fri, Nov 27

Mon, Mar 22 -
Fri, Mar 26

Wed, Aug 19 - Fri Aug 21
Mon, Aug 24 - Thu, Aug 27

and Mon, Aug 31


